NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Miniature Slides  Series MS
Distinctive Characteristics
Available in flat frame and bracketed PC mounting types.
Over-center actuator block and plunger design gives crisp
actuation with clear indication of circuit status; this design
also diminishes sparking and increases operating life.
Guide interlocked with actuator block prevents

& ratings are noted on General
Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MS12ASG30
G
.150” (3.8mm) Wide
Actuator
30
MOUNTING
F Panel Mount
(Terminal 01 only)
N PCB Mount
(Terminal 03 only)
S
Bracket Mount
(Terminals 13, 30, &
40 only)
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug
03 Straight PC
13 Straight with Bracket
30 Right Angle PC
40 Vertical PC
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
Right Angle PC Terminals
with Support Bracket
S
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Miniature Slides  Series MS
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Left Center Right Left Center Right
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP
MS12
MS13
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON
2-1 OPEN 2-3 SPDT
DP
MS22
MS23
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON
2-1  5-4 OPEN 2-3  5-6 DPDT
For 3 Throw (3-On)
Connected Terminals & Schematics
Pole Model Left Center Right External Connection
SP MS20
ON ON ON The SP3T model utilizes a
double pole base.
External
connections
must be made
during field
installation.2-1  5-4 2-3  5-4 2-3  5-6
ACTUATORS
Note:  This dual rated option is suitable when two or more identical switches are used in logic and in power circuits
within the same application.  See Supplement section for complete explanation of dual rating and operating range.
W
Gold over Brass or Copper Logic Level 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
Silver over Silver Power Level 6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
Gold over Silver
POLES & CIRCUITS
2  (COM)
31
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
A
G
A
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
Note:  Complete explanation of operating range in Supplement section.
Power Level 6A @ 125V AC
or Logic Level or 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
.150” (3.8mm) Wide
for Single Pole
(out)
6 3
2
14